Australia’s top selling truck BRAND since 1989. Truck tracker 2009.
NQR 450
NQR 450 Crew
TIC: Isuzu is a member of the Truck Industry Council - Safer Greener Essential.
NQR 450
NQR 450 Crew
AT A GLANCE
GVM 	 8,700 kg

  NQR 450 At 8,700 kg GVM 121 km/h @ 2,600 RPM 35% 2,145 RPM
  NQR 450 Premium Pack At 8,700 kg GVM 116 km/h @ 2,600 RPM 37% 2,245 RPM
Order Codes
Model Code Model Code
NQR 450 Medium NH-NQRCC-B11 NQR 450 Motorhome Premium NH-NQRPC-E11
NQR 450 Medium Premium NH-NQRDC-D11 NQR 450 Crew NH-NQRGC-C11
NQR 450 Long NH-NQRCC-C11  NQR 450 Crew Premium NH-NQRHC-E11
NQR 450 Long Premium NH-NQRDC-E11
Isuzu Warranties
STANDARD1
New Vehicle 3 years | 100,000 km | 2,000 hrs
Cab Perforation Corrosion 3 years | Unlimited km